BOND FOR LOST WARRANT

Rickett, Daniel T (Principal for payment of payroll has been lost or destroyed, and it has the warrant. Moreover, Principal has r	county issued a warrant numbered 859422 cipal) in the amount of \$358.65 . The warrant numbered Principal now attests undertaken a diligent search but has been unterfectived payment on the claim. Therefore a duplicate warrant in the same sum of	that the warrant nable to recover re, Principal has
from all loss, costs, or damages incurred Yellowstone County issue a duplicate we may have against Yellowstone County of claim. Principal also agrees to pay to an	mnify and hold harmless Yellowstone County d as a result of issuing the duplicate warrant, sarrant, and agrees to release any and all claim now or in the future as related to payment of the person entitled to receive payment under the hall warrant, all monies received upon the dup	should ns that principal ne above stated ne original
assigns, jointly and severally, for twice the 2104 (2), which is \$\frac{717.30}{2100}\$ and may original warrant and the replacement was attorney's fees, and to cover all losses, or enforcing its rights under this bond.	s heirs, assigns, executors, administrators, suche amount of the original warrant as required by be enforced in the event the Principal cashed arrant. In addition, Principal agrees to pay readamages, and other costs incurred by Yellows	by M.C.A. 7-7- es both the asonable
Principal Signature 630 Aranson Ave Mailing Address for replacement check Billing S, MI, S9105 City, State Zip		
(NOTARIAL SEAL/STAMP) CHARLES L. LEONARD NOTARY PUBLIC for the	Print Name of Notary Signature	Pich H. signer/principal(s)
State of Montana Residing at Billings, Montana My Commission Expires August 16, 2026 APPROVED:	Complete the following if not part of s Notary public for the State of William a County of Clow stan c Residing at 10-Wings M7 My Commission expires K	tampj -
Chair, Board of County Commissioners	Date	
Replaced with warrant #((completed by County)	4/27/23

BOND FOR LOST WARRANT

WHEREFORE, Principal agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Yellowstone County and its officers from all loss, costs, or damages incurred as a result of issuing the duplicate warrant, should Yellowstone County issue a duplicate warrant, and agrees to release any and all claims that principal may have against Yellowstone County now or in the future as related to payment of the above stated claim. Principal also agrees to pay to any person entitled to receive payment under the original warrant, as the lawful holder of the original warrant, all monies received upon the duplicate warrant. Further, Principal agrees to bind itself, its heirs, assigns, executors, administrators, successors and assigns, jointly and severally, for twice the amount of the original warrant as required by M.C.A. 7-7-2104 (2), which is \$\frac{2}{2.821.82}\$ and may be enforced in the event the Principal cashes both the original warrant and the replacement warrant. In addition, Principal agrees to pay reasonable attorney's fees, and to cover all losses, damages, and other costs incurred by Yellowstone County in enforcing its rights under this bond. Principal Signature ### Signature CHARLES L. LEGNARD NOTARIAL SEAL/STAMP) CHARLES L. LEGNARD NOTARY PUBLIC for the State of Mortheres. CHARLES L. LEGNARD NOTARY PUBLIC for the State of Mortheres. Notary public for the State of Mortheres.
assigns, jointly and severally, for twice the amount of the original warrant as required by M.C.A. 7-7-2104 (2), which is \$\frac{2.821.82}{2.821.82}\$ and may be enforced in the event the Principal cashes both the original warrant and the replacement warrant. In addition, Principal agrees to pay reasonable attorney's fees, and to cover all losses, damages, and other costs incurred by Yellowstone County in enforcing its rights under this bond. Principal Signature All All
Mailing Address for replacement check Bilings, MT 59/05 City, State Zip SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me on L-27-23 by Daniel Richard. Print Name of signer/principal(s) NOTARIAL SEAL/STAMP) CHARLES L. LEONARD NOTARY PUBLIC for the State of Montana. Notary public for the State of Montana.
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me on Le-27-23 by Dentil Richard Print Name of signer/principal(s) (NOTARIAL SEAL/STAMP) CHARLES L. LECNARD NOTARY PUBLIC for the State of Montana Notary public for the State of Montana
(NOTARIAL SEAL/STAMP) Notary Signature [Complete the following if not part of stamp] Notary public for the State of Montana.
NOTARY PUBLIC for the [Complete the following if not part of stamp] Notary public for the State of Wow from the Notary public for the State of Wow from the Notary public for the State of Wow from the Notary public for the State of Wow from the Notary public for the State of Wow from the Notary public for t
County of Y < llows how & Residing at Bitlings, Montana My Commission Expires Residing at B. 1 mys WIT My Commission expires SIBIUS
APPROVED:
Chair, Board of County Commissioners Date

4/27/23

Replaced with warrant #_____(completed by County)